Redox Potential Monitoring for Improved Anaerobic
Fermentation Using the BioFlo® 120 Bioprocess Control
Station and BioBLU® 3f Single-Use Vessels
Ying Yang and Ma Sha
Eppendorf, Inc., Enfield, CT, USA.
Contact: becken.u@eppendorf.com
APPLICATION NOTE  No. 358 I January 2018
Abstract

Eppendorf AG · Barkhausenweg 1 ∙ 22339 Hamburg · Germany
eppendorf@eppendorf.com · www.eppendorf.com
Ordering information
Description Order no.
BioFlo® 120, advanced
Plug type B (USA, Canada, Mexico, Japan) B120ACS000
Plug type CEE 7/7 (EU (except UK, Ireland, Switzerland), Russia, Korea B120ACS001
Plug type I (Australia, New Zealand, China, Argentina) B120ACS002
Plug type J (Switzerland) B120ACS003
Plug type G (UK, Ireland) B120ACS004
Plug type N (Brazil) B120ACS005
Plug type D (India) B120ACS006
BioBLU® 3f Single-Use Vessel
Macrosparger, 3 Rushton-type impellers, no pH, non-sterile, 1 piece 1386000900
Macrosparger, 3 Rushton-type impellers, no pH, non-sterile, 4 pieces 1386001000
pH/Redox Sensor, Mettler Toledo® InPro 3253i, ISM®, 225 mm P0720-6657